
Teams Color Home Field
1 Berrien Juniors Autozone
2 Juventus Autozone
3 Pumas White New Buffalo HS
4 Berrien Shamrocks Green Autozone
5 PSG Blue Autozone
6 Diamonds FC Autozone

7 Atlas - Pending
8 Dowagiac - Pending
9 Manchester - Pending

10 Benton - Pending

Time Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5
Saturday, May 5, 2018 Sunday, May 20, 2018 Sunday, May 27, 2018 Sunday, June 10, 2018 Sunday, June 17, 2018

5 v 6, Sat 5th @ 
Rockeyweed, 4pm 6 v 4, Wed 16th @6:30 4 v 5, Wed 5/23rd at 

Autozone 5 v 1, Wed 6/6th Autozone 3 v 5, Sat 16th @ New 
Buffalo, 4pm

4pm 3 v 4 5 v 2 2 v 3 3 v 6 4 v 1

6pm 1 v 2 1 v 3 1 v 6 2 v 4 6 v 2

Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10
Sunday, June 24, 2018 Sunday, July 1, 2018 Sunday, July 8, 2018 Sunday, July 15, 2018 Sunday, July 22, 2018

Fall Session - Week  #1
Sunday, August 5, 2018

1:00 PM FALL SEASSON
1:00 PM 1ST GAME
5:00 PM

Any questions call Octavio 269-449-2759 

Preliminary

April -18 -2018 ---SUMMER Schedule -  MICHIANA ELITE SOCCER LEAGUE 
Fee $50 per player, 20 PLAYERS MAX

New Buffalo HS field is located at: 1112 E Clay St, New 
Buffalo, MI 49117

Each team is responsible for their home game.
Home vs Away, first team listed is home

No games on Mother's day, May 13th

REGISTER FOR FALL - $200 DEPOSIT - $50 NON REFUNDABLE TO GET IN SCHEDULE

ALL PLAYERS MUST BE REGISTERED BEFORE PLAYING.
3 POINT FOR WIN, 1 EXTRA FOR SHOOTOUT, 1 POINT TIE, -1 FOR FORFIET 

VIOLENT CONDUCT $100 fee per incident, AUTOMAITC 3 GAME SUSPENSION. 3 yellows = 1 red, 2 reds = out for the season

Week 11 - One day finals
Sunday, July 29, 2018

2nd v 3rd - No Overtime - If tied go to 5 PKs
1st v 4th - No Overtime - if tied go to 5 PK's

Winner Game 1 vs Winner game 2, if tied (2) 15 min + PK's

GAMES MUST START ON TIME! 


	2017 (8 teams)

